
Maharashtra State Electricity Transmission Company Ltd. wwAit/ MSETCL invites online bids (SRME-Tender) SRM TENDERNOTICE S. N. 
SRM Tender No. & Description 

REUEvent no. 70000026326 Tender Spec. No. EEC/NGP/T-07/2022-23, Allied maintenance works of control room building and yard at 220KV Kaulewada S/stn Dist. Gondia, Estimated Amount Rs. 10,02,018.00 (including GST); EMD Rs10,020.18, Tender Fees: Rs.500/ (GST@ 18% extra) 

2 REVEvent no. 7000026336 Tender Spec. No. EEC/NGP/T-08/2022-23; Various maintenance works such as Construction of culvert, replacement of Cable trench covers, repairing of compound grill, providing & fixing of fencing gate etc. at 220KV S/stn Kalmeshwar S/stn Dist. Nagpur; Estimated Amount Rs. 11,04,917.00 (including GST); EMD Rs11,049.16; Tender Fees: Rs.500/- (GST @ 18% extra) 

Tenders Available at: http://srmetender.mahatransco.in; from 27.02.2023 (10:00 Hrs.), Due date for online submission: 08.03.2023 (10:00 Hrs.); Technical Bid Opening: 08.03.2023 (11:00 Hrs.) (if possible). 
Sd....... 

Executive Engineer(C) 
EHV CCCM Dn. MSETCL, Nagpur 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

